
MIZORAM LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY 

 

BULLETIN PART II 

(General Information relating to Legislative and other matters) 

 

No. 118       Friday, February 19, 1982 

 

PROVISIONAL CALENDAR OF SITTINGS: 

 

 The Third Legislative Assembly of Mizoram having been summoned by the 

Administrator to meet for its Eight & Budget Session at 10:30 A.M. on Thursday, 

the 11
th

 March, 1982, Provisional Calendar of Sittings is as follows:- 

 

11.3.1982 Thursday Government Business 

12.3.1982 Friday Private Members’ Business 

13.3.1982 Saturday OFF 

14.3.1982 Sunday Holiday 

15.3.1982 Monday Government Business 

16.3.1982 Tuesday Government Business 

17.3.1982 Wednesday Government Business 

18.3.1982 Thursday Government Business 

19.3.1982 Friday Private Members’ Business 

20.3.1982 Saturday OFF 

21.3.1982 Sunday Holiday 

22.3.1982 Monday Government Business 

23.3.1982 Tuesday Government Business 

24.3.1982 Wednesday Government Business 

25.3.1982 Thursday Government Business 

26.3.1982 Friday Government Business 



 

 

 

J.MALSAWMA, 

Secretary 

 


